
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
NUMBER OF COUNSELORS BY POSITION (FTE)

2022-23 YEAR

Counselor Counselor Counselor Counselor Total
County Elementary Middle High Combined Counselors
Barbour 0.90        0.90        2.00        0.20        4.00        
Berkeley 34.00      12.50      22.00      -         68.50      
Boone 3.00        3.00        5.00        -         11.00      
Braxton 2.00        1.00        1.00        -         4.00        
Brooke 2.00        2.00        2.00        -         6.00        
Cabell 18.00      9.00        14.00      1.00        42.00      
Calhoun 2.00        1.00        -         -         3.00        
Clay 2.00        1.00        1.00        -         4.00        
Doddridge 1.00        1.00        1.00        -         3.00        
Fayette 5.60        6.00        5.00        -         16.60      
Gilmer 1.00        -         -         2.00        3.00        
Grant 1.00        -         1.00        1.00        3.00        
Greenbrier 8.00        3.00        6.00        -         17.00      
Hampshire 2.80        2.00        2.00        -         6.80        
Hancock 3.00        2.00        3.00        -         8.00        
Hardy 2.00        1.00        2.00        -         5.00        
Harrison 13.00      6.00        10.00      1.00        30.00      
Jackson 8.00        3.00        5.00        -         16.00      
Jefferson 10.00      6.00        8.00        1.00        25.00      
Kanawha 46.00      18.00      31.50      -         95.50      
Lewis 4.00        2.00        3.00        -         9.00        
Lincoln 2.00        -         2.00        3.00        7.00        
Logan 7.00        4.00        5.00        -         16.00      
Marion 7.00        7.00        8.00        1.00        23.00      
Marshall 7.00        2.00        5.00        1.00        15.00      
Mason 6.00        -         3.00        3.00        12.00      
McDowell 3.00        3.00        5.00        -         11.00      
Mercer 11.00      8.00        8.00        2.00        29.00      
Mineral 4.30        3.90        6.30        0.50        15.00      
Mingo -         -         5.00        6.00        11.00      
Monongalia 16.50      6.50        11.00      -         34.00      
Monroe 2.00        2.00        2.00        -         6.00        
Morgan 2.50        2.00        2.50        -         7.00        
Nicholas 2.00        3.00        3.00        -         8.00        
Ohio 8.50        4.00        6.00        -         18.50      
Pendleton 3.00        -         2.00        -         5.00        
Pleasants 1.00        1.00        2.00        -         4.00        
Pocahontas 1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        4.00        
Preston 1.50        -         4.00        7.50        13.00      
Putnam 13.00      7.00        12.00      -         32.00      
Raleigh 12.50      8.00        12.00      1.00        33.50      
Randolph 7.00        2.00        5.00        1.00        15.00      
Ritchie 1.00        1.00        1.00        -         3.00        
Roane 1.00        1.00        2.00        2.00        6.00        
Summers 2.00        -         -         2.00        4.00        
Taylor 3.00        1.00        2.00        -         6.00        
Tucker -         -         1.00        2.00        3.00        
Tyler 2.00        1.00        2.00        -         5.00        
Upshur 4.00        2.00        2.00        1.00        9.00        
Wayne 6.50        5.50        7.00        4.00        23.00      
Webster 2.00        -         2.00        -         4.00        
Wetzel 5.00        -         4.00        -         9.00        
Wirt 1.00        1.00        1.00        -         3.00        
Wood 11.00      5.00        12.00      -         28.00      
Wyoming 3.00        -         4.00        8.00        15.00      

Total 328.60    162.30    274.30    52.20      817.40    
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO

2022-23 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

County Enrollment Counselors Ratio
Barbour 2,147      4.00           536.75      
Berkeley 19,855    68.50         289.85      
Boone 3,187      11.00         289.73      
Braxton 1,692      4.00           423.00      
Brooke 2,476      6.00           412.67      
Cabell 11,587    42.00         275.88      
Calhoun 863         3.00           287.67      
Clay 1,614      4.00           403.50      
Doddridge 1,114      3.00           371.33      
Fayette 5,555      16.60         334.64      
Gilmer 790         3.00           263.33      
Grant 1,611      3.00           537.00      
Greenbrier 4,664      17.00         274.35      
Hampshire 2,800      6.80           411.76      
Hancock 3,495      8.00           436.88      
Hardy 2,190      5.00           438.00      
Harrison 9,966      30.00         332.20      
Jackson 4,131      16.00         258.19      
Jefferson 8,392      25.00         335.68      
Kanawha 23,974    95.50         251.04      
Lewis 2,397      9.00           266.33      
Lincoln 2,942      7.00           420.29      
Logan 5,116      16.00         319.75      
Marion 7,393      23.00         321.43      
Marshall 4,234      15.00         282.27      
Mason 3,774      12.00         314.50      
McDowell 2,455      11.00         223.18      
Mercer 8,560      29.00         295.17      
Mineral 3,967      15.00         264.47      
Mingo 3,579      11.00         325.36      
Monongalia 11,307    34.00         332.56      
Monroe 1,630      6.00           271.67      
Morgan 2,179      7.00           311.29      
Nicholas 3,468      8.00           433.50      
Ohio 5,005      18.50         270.54      
Pendleton 865         5.00           173.00      
Pleasants 1,086      4.00           271.50      
Pocahontas 916         4.00           229.00      
Preston 4,077      13.00         313.62      
Putnam 9,008      32.00         281.50      
Raleigh 10,845    33.50         323.73      
Randolph 3,634      15.00         242.27      
Ritchie 1,242      3.00           414.00      
Roane 1,796      6.00           299.33      
Summers 1,306      4.00           326.50      
Taylor 2,187      6.00           364.50      
Tucker 960         3.00           320.00      
Tyler 1,250      5.00           250.00      
Upshur 3,774      9.00           419.33      
Wayne 6,222      23.00         270.52      
Webster 1,187      4.00           296.75      
Wetzel 2,216      9.00           246.22      
Wirt 921         3.00           307.00      
Wood 11,674    28.00         416.93      
Wyoming 3,526      15.00         235.07      

Total 248,801  817.40       304.38      
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO
SORTED IN DESCENDING ORDER

2022-23 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

Ct. County Enrollment Counselors Ratio
1 Grant 1,611      3.00           537.00    
2 Barbour 2,147      4.00           536.75    
3 Hardy 2,190      5.00           438.00    
4 Hancock 3,495      8.00           436.88    
5 Nicholas 3,468      8.00           433.50    
6 Braxton 1,692      4.00           423.00    
7 Lincoln 2,942      7.00           420.29    
8 Upshur 3,774      9.00           419.33    
9 Wood 11,674    28.00         416.93    
10 Ritchie 1,242      3.00           414.00    
11 Brooke 2,476      6.00           412.67    
12 Hampshire 2,800      6.80           411.76    
13 Clay 1,614      4.00           403.50    
14 Doddridge 1,114      3.00           371.33    
15 Taylor 2,187      6.00           364.50    
16 Jefferson 8,392      25.00         335.68    
17 Fayette 5,555      16.60         334.64    
18 Monongalia 11,307    34.00         332.56    
19 Harrison 9,966      30.00         332.20    
20 Summers 1,306      4.00           326.50    
21 Mingo 3,579      11.00         325.36    
22 Raleigh 10,845    33.50         323.73    
23 Marion 7,393      23.00         321.43    
24 Tucker 960         3.00           320.00    
25 Logan 5,116      16.00         319.75    
26 Mason 3,774      12.00         314.50    
27 Preston 4,077      13.00         313.62    
28 Morgan 2,179      7.00           311.29    
29 Wirt 921         3.00           307.00    
30 Roane 1,796      6.00           299.33    
31 Webster 1,187      4.00           296.75    
32 Mercer 8,560      29.00         295.17    
33 Berkeley 19,855    68.50         289.85    
34 Boone 3,187      11.00         289.73    
35 Calhoun 863         3.00           287.67    
36 Marshall 4,234      15.00         282.27    
37 Putnam 9,008      32.00         281.50    
38 Cabell 11,587    42.00         275.88    
39 Greenbrier 4,664      17.00         274.35    
40 Monroe 1,630      6.00           271.67    
41 Pleasants 1,086      4.00           271.50    
42 Ohio 5,005      18.50         270.54    
43 Wayne 6,222      23.00         270.52    
44 Lewis 2,397      9.00           266.33    
45 Mineral 3,967      15.00         264.47    
46 Gilmer 790         3.00           263.33    
47 Jackson 4,131      16.00         258.19    
48 Kanawha 23,974    95.50         251.04    
49 Tyler 1,250      5.00           250.00    
50 Wetzel 2,216      9.00           246.22    
51 Randolph 3,634      15.00         242.27    
52 Wyoming 3,526      15.00         235.07    
53 Pocahontas 916         4.00           229.00    
54 McDowell 2,455      11.00         223.18    
55 Pendleton 865         5.00           173.00    

- Total 248,801  817.40       304.38    
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